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DISTRICT EXPENSES 

MEMBER Mileage Meals Advertising Community Support Accommodations TOTAL 

!Peter Bevan-Baker I 20.471 o.ool 6.661 35.001 0:001 sSA?] 

CAUCUS EXPENSES 

Office Supplies 

Cellular Phones 

Equipment 

Subscriptions 

Travel/Training 

Accommodations 

Hosting 

Professional and 

Contract Services 

Community Support 

Administration 

Printing 

Miscellaneous 

TOTAL 

10.91 

487.42 

0.00 

0.00 

20.47 

497.16 

0.00 

1283.51 

35.00 

21.00 

9.61 

10.50 

2375.58 

+20.47) 

+35.00) 

+2.77) 

+58.24) 
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