## LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

# Third Party Caucus Expense Report - 3rd Quarter 16/17

## Reissued 2017-04-12

## **DISTRICT EXPENSES**

MEMBER	Mileage	Meals	Advertising	<b>Community Support</b>	Accommodations	TOTAL
Peter Bevan-Baker	20.47	0.00	0.00	35.00	0.00	55.47

## **CAUCUS EXPENSES**

Office Supplies	10.91	
Cellular Phones	487.42	
Equipment	0.00	
Subscriptions	0.00	
Travel/Training	20.47	(+20.47)
Accommodations	497.16	
Hosting	0.00	
Professional and		
Contract Services	1283.51	
Community Support	35.00	(+35.00)
Administration	21.00	
Printing	9.61	
Miscellaneous	10.50	(+2.77)
TOTAL	2375.58	(+58.24)

Prepared By:

Approved By: